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GIP/GUP: dott.ssa C. MAGLIO — aula F

Tribunale di Bari, viale S. Dioguardi, 1

B 276025

8977/25
8609/25
| 4459/25

3551/25

B 1083024 11574/22
- 8502/25 5677/25
8500/25  4274/25
1 4535/25  1643/25
- 8499/25  4077/25
L6 8498/25  4066/25
B 10065/25 2553/25
B 9875/25  7349/22
9| 886825 14662/24
10 | 189525  4175/23
IL 10103/24  9941/24
12| 9346/25  9936/24

B 5571714 17667/13

3443/23
9556/25
4009/23
9517/24

2760/25

09:.30—11:00

11,00 —11.30

13.00

D’ORDINE DEL GIUDICE
Dott.ssa Chiara MAGLIO

L’ASSITENTE GIUDIZIARIO
dott. Luca Labombarda



